
Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Networking Type: Network Adapter
Local Area Network Architecture: 1000Base-SX
Interface: PCI-X
Requires Expansion Slot 
Standard:

PCI-X

Data Link Protocol Supports: Gigabit Ethernet
LAN Chipset: Intel 82546EB
Data Bit Rate: 1000 Mbps
Status Indicator: Link Status
Data Transmission: Full Duplex
Networking Compliant 
Standards:

IEEE 802.1p(QoS), IEEE 
802.1Q(VLAN), IEEE 802.3, IEEE 
802.3ad, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 
802.3z

Networking Features: ACPI Support 
Auto-Negotiation 
DMI 2.0 Support 
Wake on LAN 
WFM 2.0 Support 
WMI Support

Certifications: FCC A, CE
Ethernet 1000Base-SX Port 
Quantity:

2

Ethernet 1000Base-SX Port 
Connector Type:

LC multi-mode

Software Included: Drivers, Intel PROSet II Utility
Requires Operating System: Linux 2.2.5 or later, Microsoft 

Windows 2000, Microsoft 
Windows NT 4.0, Microsoft 
Windows XP, Novell NetWare 
4.11, Novell NetWare 4.2, Novell 
NetWare 5.0, Novell Netware 5.1, 
Novell Netware 6.0, SCO 
UnixWare 7.0, Sun Solaris 7.0, 
Sun Solaris 8.0

Depth: 16.5 cm
Height: 12.1 cm
Width: 6.4 cm
Nominal Weight: 0.2251 kg
Maximum Operating Ambient 

INTEL Network Card PRO1000 MF Dual Port 
Server Adapter Network Adapter (1000Base-SX, 
1000Mbps, Gigabit Ethernet, PCI-X), 1-pk ( 
PWLA8492MFB

Šifra: 82191
Kategorija prozivoda: Mrežne kartice
Proizvođač: INTEL

Cena: 101.909,00  rsd.



Temperature: 55 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient 
Temperature:

0 °C

Maximum Operating Humidity: 85 %
Minimum Operating Humidity: 0 %
Manufacturer Name: Intel
Warranty Products returnable: Yes
Warranty Term (month): 99999 month
Warranty validation Criteria: Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg): 0.225 kg
Pieces in pack: 1

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


